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August 18 Monday Registration for Express Sessions to Begin 

October 29 Wednesday Last day to add a class (no late registration after this date) 

October 30 Thursday Classes begin 

October 30 Thursday Fee of $18 is charged per day for changing classes once the 
semester begins 

November 2 Sunday Last day to change a class 

November 2 Sunday Last day to drop with 100% tuition refund  

November 3 Monday Course Withdrawal Drop (WD) period begins. A grade of 
"WD" is assigned to students who officially drop a class 

November 3 Monday Verification of Enrollment Rosters Available to faculty 

November 5 Wednesday Last day to submit a financial aid SAP appeal for Fall 2024 

November 9 Sunday Course Withdrawal Drop (WD) period ends. Last day to 
drop without the grade of "W" 

November 9 Sunday Verification of Enrollment Rosters Due from faculty 

November 10 Monday Course withdrawal period begins (A grade of "W" is assigned 
to students who officially withdraw from a class) 

November 10 Monday "WN" Grades Assigned 

November 10 Monday "WN" Grades Reversal Form turned on at 9:00 a.m. 

November 27-28 Thursday-Friday COLLEGE CLOSED- NO CLASSES 

November 29-30 Saturday-Sunday No classes scheduled 

December 2 Tuesday Last day to withdraw with a grade of "W" 

December 17 Wednesday "WN" Grade Reversal Form turned off at 11:59 p.m. 

December 17 Wednesday Last day of classes before final examination 
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December 18-22 Thursday-
Monday 

Final Examinations 

December 18 Thursday Grade rosters available to faculty at 10:00 a.m. 

December 24-25 Wednesday-
Thursday 

COLLEGE CLOSED 

December 26 Friday Grade Submission Deadline 

 


